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Ref Dimensions
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Component parts supplied

Ref Dimensions Visual Qty
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Parts and fittings

Shoulder

NO GAP

CAM-LOCK
Tighten until shoulder is flush 
with panel. Do not overtighten
or undertighten(see example below)

Panel Panel

4

CORRECT INCORRECT

                    WHEN FITTING CAMS
    ENSURE STARTING POSITION IS CORRECT
BEFORE YOU INSERT CONNECTING CAM-PILLAR
            TURN CLOCKWISE UNTIL SECURE

A

M5*35mm 
Cam Lock Screw

20pcs+2pcs extra

Fittings
Please check you have all the fittings listed below with your product.

B

Ø15*10mm
Cam Lock

20pcs+2pcs extra

C

Ø8*30mm Dowel
8pcs

D E

 

F

Plastic Buckle 

G H

M3*12mm Screw

M4*40mm Screw

K L

4pcs

8pcs 8pcs

M4*16mm ScrewHandle
2pcs 2pcs

M4*30mm Screw
8pcs

I J

Slide
4pcs

Slide
4pcs

M3.5*12mm Screw
24pcs+2pcs extra



Exploded view
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Step 1: 

Step 2: 

D x 12 I x 4

A x 8

6

J I

Need to assemble drawer runner in the 
correct pilot hole as the diagram indicates.
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Step 3: 

Step 4: 
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Step 5: 

Step 6: 
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Step 7: 

Step 8: 
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Step 10: 
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Step 11: 

Step 12: 
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Step 13: 

Step 14: 
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